
ST. JOSEPH COUNTY COUNCIL  

PUBLIC HEARING AND COMMITTEE MEETING  

 SCHEDULED DATES FOR 2016 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC HEARING            COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Tuesday Jan. 5 (Election of Officers 5:00 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday Jan. 12    Tuesday Jan. 26 

 

Tuesday Feb. 9    Tuesday Feb. 23 

 

Tuesday Mar. 8    Tuesday Mar. 22 

 

Tuesday Apr. 12    Tuesday Apr. 26 

 

Tuesday May 10    Tuesday May 24 

 

Tuesday Jun. 14    Tuesday Jun. 28 

 

Tuesday Jul. 12    Tuesday Jul. 26 

 

Tuesday Aug. 9    Tuesday Aug. 23 

 

Tuesday Sept. 13    Tuesday Sept. 27 

 

Tuesday Oct. 11    Tuesday Oct. 25 

 

Tuesday Nov. 15    Tuesday Nov. 29 

 

Tuesday Dec. 6    Tuesday Dec. 20 

 

 

*All public hearing meetings start at 6:00 p.m. with caucus starting at 5:30 p.m.  The 

committee meeting time will remain the same, starting at 5:30 p.m.   


